
Dimension

ID OD T

MCT MCT 50/5A; CL0.5; 5VA 80 55 840,000

MCT MCT 75/5A; CL0.5; 5VA 80 55 840,000

MCT MCT 50/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 80 55 930,000

MCT MCT 100/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 80 55 930,000

MCT MCT 150/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 80 55 930,000

MCT MCT 100/5A; CL0.5; 5VA 25 100 60 780,000

MCT MCT 150/5A; CL0.5; 5VA 25 100 60 660,000

MCT MCT 200/5A; CL0.5; 5VA 35 100 60 600,000

MCT MCT 250/5A; CL0.5; 5VA 35 100 60 540,000

MCT MCT 300/5A; CL0.5; 5VA 35 100 55 540,000

MCT MCT 400/5A; CL0.5; 5VA 60 115 45 550,000

MCT MCT 500/5A; CL0.5; 5VA 60 115 40 560,000

MCT MCT 600/5A; CL0.5; 5VA 60 115 40 570,000

MCT MCT 150/5A; CL0.5; 10VA 35 110 60 760,000

MCT MCT 200/5A; CL0.5; 10VA 35 110 55 630,000

MCT MCT 250/5A; CL0.5; 10VA 60 115 55 620,000

MCT MCT 300/5A; CL0.5; 10VA 60 115 50 620,000

MCT MCT 400/5A; CL0.5; 10VA 60 115 50 640,000

MCT MCT 800/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 85 135 45 670,000

MCT MCT 1.000/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 85 135 45 690,000

MCT MCT 1.200/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 85 145 40 710,000

MCT MCT 1.600/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 85 150 40 840,000

MCT MCT 2.000/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 125 195 40 850,000

MCT MCT 2.500/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 125 195 40 890,000

MCT MCT 3.000/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 125 200 40 920,000

MCT MCT 4.000/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 125 210 40 1,000,000

MCT MCT 5.000/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 160 235 40 1,100,000

MCT MCT 6.000/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 160 240 40 1,140,000
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OMEGA BRAND - VIET NAM

Dimension

ID OD

S.I x L.I S.O x L.O

METERING CURRENT TRANSFORMER (MCT) - COMPACT RECTANGLE TYPE

MCT MCT 800/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 50 x 80 110 x 140 65 670,000

MCT MCT 1.000/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 50 x 80 110 x 140 55 690,000

MCT MCT 1.200/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 50 x 80 110 x 140 55 710,000

MCT MCT 1.600/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 50 x 80 110 x 140 55 840,000

MCT MCT 2.000/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 50 x 80 110 x 140 55 850,000

MCT MCT 2.500/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 80 x 120 140 x 180 55 890,000

MCT MCT 3.000/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 80 x 120 140 x 180 55 920,000

MCT MCT 4.000/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 80 x 150 145 x 215 55 1,000,000

MCT MCT 5.000/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 80 x 150 150 x 220 55 1,100,000

MCT MCT 6.000/5A; CL0.5; 15VA 80 x 150 160 x 220 55 1,140,000

Ghi chú :

Photo Cat.No Description Price
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Dimension

ID OD T H T

METERING CURRENT TRANSFORMER (MCT) - COMPACT ROUND WITH BUSBAR TYPE

MCT MCT 50/5A; CL. 1; 5VA 80 55 100 125 680,000

MCT MCT 75/5A; CL. 1; 5VA 80 55 100 125 680,000

METERING CURRENT TRANSFORMER (MCT) - COMPACT ROUND TYPE

MCT MCT 50/5A; CL. 3; 5VA 20 90 90 100 125 560,000
MCT MCT 75/5A; CL. 3; 5VA 20 90 65 105 130 540,000
MCT MCT 100/5A; CL. 1; 5VA 30 90 65 105 130 510,000
MCT MCT 150/5A; CL. 1; 5VA 30 90 65 100 120 470,000
MCT MCT 200/5A; CL. 1; 5VA 40 90 65 105 130 440,000
MCT MCT 250/5A; CL. 1; 5VA 40 90 55 110 130 440,000
MCT MCT 300/5A; CL. 1; 5VA 40 90 55 110 130 440,000
MCT MCT 400/5A; CL. 1; 5VA 55 115 45 130 150 450,000
MCT MCT 500/5A; CL. 1; 5VA 55 115 45 130 150 470,000
MCT MCT 600/5A; CL. 1; 5VA 60 115 45 130 150 480,000
MCT MCT 200/5A; CL. 1; 10VA 40 100 65 125 145 500,000
MCT MCT 250/5A; CL. 1; 10VA 40 90 65 105 130 500,000
MCT MCT 300/5A; CL. 1; 10VA 40 90 55 110 130 500,000
MCT MCT 400/5A; CL. 1; 10VA 55 114 55 135 155 520,000
MCT MCT 500/5A; CL. 1; 10VA 55 115 55 135 155 530,000
MCT MCT 600/5A; CL. 1; 10VA 60 115 55 135 155 550,000
MCT MCT 200/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 40 100 65 125 145 580,000
MCT MCT 250/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 40 100 65 125 145 580,000
MCT MCT 300/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 40 90 65 105 130 590,000
MCT MCT 400/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 55 115 65 135 155 590,000
MCT MCT 500/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 55 115 65 135 155 590,000
MCT MCT 600/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 60 115 55 135 155 610,000
MCT MCT 800/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 85 150 40 160 185 490,000
MCT MCT 1.000/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 85 150 40 160 185 500,000
MCT MCT 1.200/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 85 150 40 160 185 520,000
MCT MCT 1.600/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 85 150 40 160 185 560,000
MCT MCT 2.000/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 125 180 40 205 225 580,000
MCT MCT 2.500/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 125 180 40 205 225 620,000
MCT MCT 3.000/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 125 180 40 205 225 640,000
MCT MCT 4.000/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 150 205 40 230 250 810,000
MCT MCT 5.000/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 160 230 40 255 275 990,000
MCT MCT 6.000/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 160 230 40 255 275 1,110,000
MCT MCT 10.000/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 2,250,000

Photo Cat.No Description Price
Giá 

OMEGA BRAND - VIET NAM

T
OD ID

------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------

Page 3 of 6



OMEGA BRAND - VIET NAM

Dimension

ID OD

S.I x L.I S.O x L.O

METERING CURRENT TRANSFORMER (MCT) - COMPACT RECTANGLE TYPE

MCT MCT 800/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 50 x 85 110 x 145 45 490,000

MCT MCT 1.000/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 50 x 85 110 x 145 45 500,000

MCT MCT 1.200/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 50 x 85 110 x 145 45 520,000

MCT MCT 1.600/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 50 x 85 110 x 145 42 560,000

MCT MCT 2.000/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 50 x 85 110 x 145 42 580,000

MCT MCT 2.500/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 80 x 125 140 x 180 42 620,000

MCT MCT 3.000/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 80 x 125 140 x 180 42 640,000

MCT MCT 4.000/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 80 x 155 145 x 215 42 810,000

MCT MCT 5.000/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 85 x 155 150 x 220 43 990,000

MCT MCT 6.000/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 85 x 155 160 x 220 43 1,110,000

MCT MCT 10.000/5A; CL. 1; 15VA 100 x 
200 180 x 280 2,250,000
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Dimension

ID OD T H T

PROTECTION CURRENT TRANSFORMER (PCT) - COMPACT ROUND TYPE

PCT PCT 100/5A, CL. 5P10, 5VA 40 110 110 125 145 770,000

PCT PCT 150/5A, CL. 5P10, 5VA 40 110 100 125 145 720,000

PCT PCT 200/5A, CL. 5P10, 5VA 40 110 80 125 145 630,000

PCT PCT 250/5A, CL. 5P10, 5VA 40 110 65 135 155 630,000

PCT PCT 300/5A, CL. 5P10, 5VA 40 115 55 135 155 630,000

PCT PCT 400/5A, CL. 5P10, 5VA 55 130 50 145 165 630,000

PCT PCT 500/5A, CL. 5P10, 5VA 55 115 55 115 155 620,000

PCT PCT 600/5A, CL. 5P10, 5VA 60 115 45 130 150 630,000

PCT PCT 100/5A, CL. 5P10, 10VA 40 110 145 125 145 1,170,000

PCT PCT 150/5A, CL. 5P10, 10VA 40 110 110 125 145 920,000

PCT PCT 200/5A, CL. 5P10, 10VA 40 125 90 135 160 810,000

PCT PCT 250/5A, CL. 5P10, 10VA 40 125 85 135 160 850,000

PCT PCT 300/5A, CL. 5P10, 10VA 40 110 80 125 145 790,000

PCT PCT 400/5A, CL. 5P10, 10VA 55 125 80 140 160 810,000

PCT PCT 500/5A, CL. 5P10, 10VA 55 130 50 145 165 770,000

PCT PCT 600/5A, CL. 5P10, 10VA 55 130 50 145 165 760,000

PCT PCT 150/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 40 110 145 125 145 1,120,000

PCT PCT 200/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 40 110 110 125 145 1,000,000

PCT PCT 250/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 40 110 110 125 145 1,010,000

PCT PCT 300/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 40 110 100 125 145 970,000

PCT PCT 400/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 55 125 90 140 160 990,000

PCT PCT 500/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 55 125 80 140 160 950,000

PCT PCT 600/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 60 125 70 140 160 940,000

PCT PCT 800/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 85 155 70 175 195 760,000

PCT PCT 1.000/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 85 155 70 175 195 720,000

PCT PCT 1.200/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 85 155 70 175 195 750,000

PCT PCT 1.600/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 85 150 60 170 190 770,000

PCT PCT 2.000/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 125 190 50 220 140 770,000

PCT PCT 2.500/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 125 190 50 220 240 790,000

PCT PCT 3.000/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 125 190 50 220 240 860,000

PCT PCT 4.000/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 150 215 50 235 255 990,000

PCT PCT 5.000/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 160 235 50 260 280 1,210,000

PCT PCT 6.000/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 160 235 50 260 280 1,320,000

PCT PCT 10.000/5A, CL.5P10, 15VA 2,790,000
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OMEGA BRAND - VIET NAM

Dimension

ID OD

S.I x L.I S.O x L.O
PROTECTION CURRENT TRANSFORMER (PCT) - COMPACT RECTANGLE TYPE

PCT PCT 800/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 50 x 85 120 x 155 70 760,000

PCT PCT 1.000/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 50 x 85 120 x 155 70 720,000

PCT PCT 1.200/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 50 x 85 120 x 155 70 750,000

PCT PCT 1.600/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 50 x 85 120 x 155 60 770,000

PCT PCT 2.000/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 50 x 85 120 x 155 55 770,000

PCT PCT 2.500/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 80 x 125 150 x 195 50 790,000

PCT PCT 3.000/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 80 x 125 150 x 195 50 860,000

PCT PCT 4.000/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 80 x 155 150 x 225 50 990,000

PCT PCT 5.000/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 85 x 155 155 x 225 50 1,210,000

PCT PCT 6.000/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 85 x 155 155 x 225 50 1,320,000

PCT PCT 10.000/5A, CL. 5P10, 15VA 2,790,000
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